



31	1	DRIP ANGLE	62-2109	
30	4	1/4-20X1/2 SCREW, PTRUSS	2083	
29	8	WASHER, SPLIT LOCK #8	54-8381	
28	9	#8 FLAT WASHER, HARD FIBER	54-8304	
27	8	SCREW, 8-32 PAN HEAD, PHILLIPS	54-8380	
26	1	HARNNESS	59-2102	
25	1	APU HVAC+CCM BOARD	56-0130	
24	1	COLL	10897	
23	1	ORING #8	837	
22	1	ORING #10	836	
21	1	BLOCK EXPANSION VALVE	10832	
20	2	1-3/4x1 GROMMET	1803	
19	14	1/4, WASHER, MED SPLIT LOCK Z	1938	
18	14	1/4, WASHER, FLAT, USS, Z	1933	
17	14	1/4-20X1/2 CAPSCREW, G5, Z, HEX	1904	
16	1	COLL BKT	62-2110	
15	1	COLL BKT	62-2111	
14	4	MOUNTING BKT	62-2112	
13	1	HOUSING LID	62-2104	
12	1	BLOWER PLATE	62-2103	
11	1	HOUSING BASE WA	62-2114	
10	6	10-24x3/8 SCREW, PTRUSS, TRS	2591	
9	1	2-1/8" HOLE PLUG 3355	2312	
8	2	#10-24x1-1/4 SCREW, PPH, Z, MS	2681	
7	1	7/8x3/8 GROMMET	1804	
6	.5	SEALANT PERMAGUM 2LB-25' RL	451	
5	1	FOUR RELAY MODULE (APU)	21565	
4	2	#10-24 NUT, FLG, Z, LOCK	2598	
3	1	COLD CONTROL PRESET (PALM)	1683	
2	6	#10-24x3/8 SCREW, PPH, Z, MS	11929	
1	1	Blower	59-2101	
KEY	QTY.	DESCRIPTION	PART NO.	Unit Conv.

optional **

optional **

dynasys
confidential property of
PERRIN MANUFACTURING INC.
ALLIANCE
NEBRASKA

unless otherwise specified
dr. PC 12-23-19
Material

1 flake dec. **±.06"**
2 flake dec. **±.032"**
3 flake dec. **±.016"**
angular **±.1°**

Price code SC 1 of 1
Title **EIS HVAC**
Eng. Ref. **DYNASYS EIS**
Part No. **62-2000**
B

**NOTE: New Part -
No process sheet required**